	rust Deed Series - TRUST DEI 0 (Au		- A K2 91 1] + 1	COPYRIGHT FOR STEVENSMESS LAW PUBLISHING CD. PORTLAND, OR
化建制试验 化合物化合物合物 医	09-02-94P03:30	1 (t)	이 가지도 勉強的 여기 있는다.	Vol.may Page 27649
THIS TR OTTLAND,	UST DEED, made tuis INC., an Oregon co	31st rporation		.19. 94., betwe
MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY ()F		u) TY	, as Gran , as Trustee, a
T. MICHA	EL O'BRIEN and SANI	RA O'BRIE		or thereof , as Beneficia
	revocably grants, bi rgan County, (trust, with power of sale, the property
SEE ATTA		ION ON EX	EIBIT "A" WHICH	IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS
			- 4	
cogether with all an	d singular the tenement 1, her	ditaments and	a purtenances and all c	other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise a
the property.	-			er hereafter attached to or used in connection v grantor herein contained and payment of the s
FIFTY THOU	JSAND AND NO/1CO			
not sooner paid, to l	be due and payable	August 3	1 made by grantor, the	est thereon according to the terms of a promiss final payment of principal and interest hereo
heromes due and he	avable. Should the gran or m	ther agree to, a	it is mpt to, or accually se	above, on which the final installment of the "I, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the p consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at
hereficiary's option (one inmediately o assignment.	*, all obligations secure 1 by due and payable. The discur	this instrumen on by grantor	. rrespective of the mu	eturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall ement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance
1. To proceed provement thereon;	not to commit or permit ary	property in go waste of the p	no verty.	, not to remove or demolish any building or
2. To comple damaged or destroy	te or restore promptly ind i ed thereon, and pay when du	good and hab all costs incu.	i tole condition any bui rel therelor.	ding or improvement which may be construct
bo equests, to join	in executing such finan sing	tatenients purs	авut to the Unitorm Co	rictions affecting the property; if the benefici mmercial Code as the beneficiary may require a lien searches made by filing officers or search
agencies as may be 4. To provid	deemed desirable by the ben e and continuously disintail	insurance on	t e buildings now or l	ereafter erected on the property against loss
written in compunie	acceptable to the berefici	ry, with loss p	i) sole to the latter; all j	ere, in an amount not less than \$ full val colicies of insurance shall be delivered to the be crance and to deliver the policies to the benefici
ut least fifteen days	prior to the expiration of a	y policy of in-	" I ince now or hereafter	placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may p punce policy may be applied by beneficiary up
eny indebtedness sec or any part thereof, under or invalidate	cured hereby and in such orch may be released to granton any act done pursuant to such	r as Leneficiary Such application h notice.	v tay determine, or at og o 1 or release shall not cu	tion of beneficiary the entire amount so collect re or waive any default or notice of default he
assissed upon or ag	ainst the property belove an	/ part of such	s tes, assessments and	esments and other charges that may be levied other charges become past due or delinquent a ont of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiu
liers or other churge inent, beneficiarien	a payable by grantor, a the - may, at its option, make pay	by direct payn ment thereof,	ent or by providing ben ent the amount so paid	oficiary with funds with which to make such p I, with interest at the rate set forth in the m
the debt secured by	this trust deed, without was	er of any right	a ising from breach of a	ust deed, shall be added to and become a part ony of the covenants hereof and for such payme
locind for the pay a	ent of the obligation hereig	described, and	a I such payments shall	shall be bound to the same extent that they be immediately due and payable without not
able and constitute	a breach of this trust died.			red by this trust deed immediately due and p tch as well as the other costs and expenses of
trustee incurred in	connection with or in enforce	ng this obligat	to rand trustee's and at	orney's fees actually incurred ourity rights or powers of beneticiary or trust
and in any suit, act to say all costs and	ion or proceeding in which t expenses, including evilence	e beneficiary of title and th	or trustee may appear, i e encliciary's or truste	including any suit for the foreclosure of this de e's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's a
the trial court, gran	tor further agrees to par su			vent of an appeal from any judgment or decree lige reasonable as the beneliciary's or trustee's
torney's fees on such Ir is mutually 8 In the ave	agreed that:	the property	sh ll be taken under the	right of eminent domain or condemnation, be
ticiary shall have the	he right, if it so elects, to	quire that all	(rany portion of the r	nonies payable as compensation for such take we member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust comp
or savings and inan ass	nciation authorized to do ba sines	under the laws o	f 0 econ or the United States	a title insurance company authorized to insure title to or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.
"WARNING: 12 USC	1701j-3 regulates and may prohibi sts that such an agreement addre	exercise of this	cg: on.	
			•	STATE OF OREGON,
	TRUST DEED			County of
OTTLAND, INC.	***************************************			I certify that the within inst
1361 WILD PLU KLAMATH FALLS		•••••		ment was received for record on a day of
	Granter		SPACE RESERVED FOR	at
T. MICHAEL O' 140 PASEO BON	BRIEN & SANDRA O'E	TTEN	RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume No page
APTOS CA 9500)3	· .		ment/microfilm/reception No
	Beneficiary		х 1914 г.	Record of of said Coun Witness my hand and seal
After Recording Return to	(Name, Address, Zipl) andra O'Brich	IN AZZALA	n den son son son son son son son son son so	County effixed.
	E COMPANY COLLECTI	****	1	NAME TITLE
CCC D DIAIR				

Provide the section of the maximum ref. for a gent of the section of the 27650 Î (4 initure age in Volume M94 Jr. and **continued if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean v d include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be n ade, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof app's equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the grantor has e & cuted this instrument the day and year first above written. * continued - Deborah L. aliwe 1, husbani and wife, as to an undivided 82.61% interest and Henry J. Caldwell and Geneva B. Caldwell, husband and wife, asto an undivided 17.39% interest, AS Deneticiaries * MPORTANT NOT(CE: Dolete, by lining out, w tichm er warranty (a) or b) is net applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a crafter as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Ac and Regulation 2 the beneficiary MUSI comply with the Act and Regulation by making req ired diaclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness form 10. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disa gard this notice. OTTLAND, INC., an Oregon corporation by: SWETTLAND, PRESIDEN STATE OF ORI GON, County of Klamath SS. This instrument was acl I owledged before me on bv ... This instrument was ack towledged before me on _____ August 31 by L. A. SWI TLAND as PRESIDENT BrandTTLAID, INC. an Cregon corporation OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L REDI) NOTARY PUBLIC - OF EGCH COMMISSION NO. 01 0431 COMMISSION EXPLORED NO. 111 1805 Notery Public for Oregon My commission expires REQUEST FOR # ILL III CONVEYANCE (To 1 e used only when obligations have been paid.) TO The undersigned is the legal owner and he der of all indet b dness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust deed have been fully peid and satisfied. You by eby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all a didences of indeb edness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, a ithout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now , Tra tee held by you under the same. Mail reconvey unce and documents to ... DATED ,19.....

Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NC TE vi ich it socures. offi must be delivered to the trustee for cancella ion b fore

reconveyance will be made. Beneficiary 1 11-20 ::== 7. T

EX IIBIT "A" LEGAL I ESCRIPTION

A tract of land situated in the SE1/4 of Section 1, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Origon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 3/4" iron pipe monument of the Northeasterly right of way line of the Dalles-California Highwa ((5 outh Sixth St eet) which bears South 89 degrees 56' West a distance of 293.94 feet and N orth a distance of 306.77 feet from the Southwest corner of the SE1/4 of the SE1/4 of sail Section 1, suid point being the intersection of the Northeasterly right of way line of said Highway with the Southwesterly right of way line of the Enterprise Irrigation Listr et Canal; thence North 46 degrees 09' West along the Highway right of way a distance of 425.03 feet to a 1/2" iron rod marking the most Westerly corner of parcel described in instrument recorded in Volume M79, page 28469, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon; ther ce North 43 degrees 51' East a distance of 14.0 feet to a 1/2 inch iron rod on the Northeasterly right of way line of said Highway as presently located and constructed and the true point of beginning of this description; thence continuing North 43 degrees 51' East a distance of 239.39 feet to a 1/2" iron rod on the Westerly right of way of said canal; thence along said canal right of way the following courses and distances; North (7 degrees 53' East, 172.0 feet; North 15 degrees 31' 30" West, 108.19 feet; North 25 degrees 23' 33" West, 90.76 feet; North 54 degrees 57' 46" West, 347.12 feet and North 64 degrees 23' 33" West, 90.82 feet to a 1/2" rebar on the West, 347.12 feet and North 64 degrees 23' 33" West, 90.82 feet to a 1/2" rebar on the West, 347.12 feet and North 64 degrees 23' 33" West, 90.82 feet to a 1/2" rebar on the West, 347.12 feet and North 64 degrees 23' 33" West, 90.82 feet to a 1/2" rebar on the West, 347.12 feet and North 64 degrees 23' 33" West, 90.82 feet to a 1/2" rebar on the West line of the East 959.0 feet of the N W1/4 of the SE1/4 of said Section 1, as shown on map of County Survey #3560, said point also being on approximate center line of a private roadway commonly known as Unity Street; thence South 0 degrees 04' 27" East along said line a distance of 52

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss

Fled for record at re-	quest of			itle Co		the -2r	1d day
ofSept.	A.D., 19	_ <u>9</u> .3 at	3:30	o'clock _	<u>P_</u> M., a	nd duly recorded in Vol.	<u>, M94</u> ,
	of		Mo c	tgages	on Page	27649	
						County Clerk	
FEE \$20.00				By	Qau	line Muline	fore
		2 . E		5 5 <u>.</u>			
÷•• • • •	na na sa			e e e contrata			
	1						
	3 2	4 I		11			
	ŝ			1			
	•						